Richmond Park Golf Club

Men's Monthly Medal

Printed: 5 December 2016

Result of the Competition played on 4 December 2016 at Prince's

Result (Nett Scores):
Stb  Nett Hcap New  Overall
Adjst Diff Chg Hcap Position
0 -1 -03 159 I Nigel Gaymond
0 -1 -03 122 2 Paul Brown
0 0 0 9.5 3 Roger Rojas
1 0 16.0 4  Caleb Mills
0 1 0 127 5 Henry Lindesay-Bethune
-1 0 0 229 6  Sushant 'Sunny’ Lall
0 2 0 12.7 7 Eric Lit
0 2 0 132 8  Damian Hacket
0o 2 0 127 9  Keith Cassidy
0 3 +01 86 10 Kerry Sargeant
0 3 0 142 11 Julian James
0 4 +01 16.3 12 Dave Fauré
5 -1 -03 199 13 Mark Rosamond
-1 4 +01 176 14 Jim Fogarty
-3 2 0 128 15 Tony Bergqvist
-2 3 +0.1 11.2 16 Toby Hunt
-2 3 0 15.2 17 Nigel Ward
0 5 +0.1 178 18  Alexander Krasnenkov
-2 3 0 248 19 Jim Deissler
6 +0.1 82 20  Pete J Harrison
6 +0.1 151 21 Mike Shabani
6 +0.1 177 22 Phil Flanagan
-1 5 +01 195 23 Martin Heinrich
0 8 +0.1 17.9 24  Stephen Mason
9 +01 213 25 Tore Burman
-1 8 +0.1 203 26 Anis Driaa
-1 1 +0.1 28.0 27 Rick Smith
-4 15 +0.1 143 28 Charlie Whiteman
0 11 +01 125 - Kim S Chaffart
0 3 +0.1 123 - Jon Cooper
0 16 +0.1 23.0 - Steve Cross
0 11 +0.1 131 - Danny Deprez
0 10 +01 27.0 - Arthur Dolby
0 8 +0.1 20.0 - Tony Kopczak
0 2 0 119 - Richard Owen
0 11 +01 1138 - Greg Saunders
0 - +0.1 195 - John Ahad
0 - +0.1 17.0 - Lee Marshall
0 8 +01 73 - James Barker
0 14 +01 127 - Darren Enthoven

Score

84-16=68
81-13=68
79-10=69

86-16=70
83-13=70
93-23=70
84-13=71
84-13=71
84-13=T71
81-09=72
86-14=72
89-16=73
93-20=73
92-18=74
87-13=74
85-11=74
89-15=74
92-18=74
99-25=74
83-08=75
90-15=75
93-18=75
94-19=75
95-18=77
99-21=78
98-20=78
109 - 28 = 81
102 -14 =88
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd &
Lowest Gross Score

Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th

No Score Recorded
No Score Recorded
DQ: Rule 6-6(b)
DQ: Rule 6-6(b)

CountBack

32
335
35

345

36.5
38
39.5
37
375
38
435
34

42
35
45

21.67
23.67

20.67

24.67
23.67
2533
19.67
23.67
26.67
22
2233
23.67
2733
24
22.67
2333
26
24
25.67
24.33
24
26
28.67
21
24
29.33
24.67

31.33

11.83

10.5
12.67
11.33

15.67

4.22



Competition Report (Nett Scores) - Men's Monthly Medal - 4 December 2016
Number of Cards Processed = 40

Competition Format:
Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 68 67 69

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
John Ahad 19 20
Paul Brown 13 12
Kim S Chaffart 12 13
Martin Heinrich 19 20

Twos:

There were 4 Twos recorded:

Hole 2 Roger Rojas
Hole 11 Jim Fogarty
Hole 16 Toby Hunt
Hole 16 Stephen Mason



